Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 26 March 2022 at 7:58 am.

Horse

Addictions
Agndlli
Aheadofhistime
Aitch Two Oh
Aleysas Dream
Alien From Mars
All Hard Wood
All In War
Annavisto
Annika

Astro Castro
Award Winner
Beermint

Bering Sea

Big Bada Boom
Boyfriend

Can't Be Done
Chantorque
Coastal Prince
Constant Dreaming
Crescent City
Crystal Pegasus
Dadoozdart
Duais

Embley

Evening Glory
Forever Free
General Grant
Go Wandji
Gravina

Gypsy Goddess
Harleymoven
Henchard

High Cost

Hope In Y our Heart
Invincible Jet
Irish Sequel
King's Command
Knight Mariner
Koruto

Krone

Lipstick Flickers
Love Struck
Mac 'N' Cheese
Manageress
Maotai

Maritana
Matowatakpe
Menazzi
Midwest

Date

26 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
29 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar

Race

Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #3

Mornington #5
Grafton #7
Morphettville Parks #1
Doomben #7

Ascot #3
Morphettville Parks #3
Murray Bridge GH #5
Rosehill Gardens #5
Murray Bridge GH #4
Avoca#8

Mornington #7
Murray Bridge GH #6
Mackay #2

Ascot #4

Rosehill Gardens #2
Mornington #4

Ascot #6

Cairns#2

Ascot #8

Ascot #4

Mornington #6
Mornington #6
Rosehill Gardens #7

Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #5

Mornington #4
Mornington #3

Ascot #9

Doomben #38

Rosehill Gardens #9
Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville Parks #5
Ascot #7

Doomben #9

Rosehill Gardens #8
Mornington #4
Rosehill Gardens #10
Singapore #10
Doomben #2

Murray Bridge GH #5
Rosehill Gardens #5
Ascot #5

Doomben #9
Morphettville Parks #7
Tauherenikau #4
Rosehill Gardens #9
Mornington #7
Rosehill Gardens #10
Doomben #3
Mornington #3

Score/
Starts
42
2/1
2/1
2/1
211
4/2
211
211
18/7
42
211
3/2
4/2
2/1
6/3
712
2/1
17/5
211
12/4
42
12/6
93
38/8
13/5
2/1
9/4
2/1
6/3
114
10/4
713
6/2
211
52
211
4/2
42
171

57/20
8/4
4/2
4/2
19/6
5/2
2/1
2/11
2/11
6/3

-31
-3.9
0.2
19
-0.8

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

22

8.4 1.6
75 6.5
57

11.7 14.3
9.4

9.9 6.1
10.6 74
10.6 9.4
6.9 6.1
9.8 10.2
9.4 7.6
9.0 8.0
9.9 -4.9
9.8 32
13.2

8.6 10.4
7.7 6.3
11.0 -1.0
9.4 36
7.0 8.0
7.8

8.2

9.4 6.6
85 35
35

11.0 -4.0
48

9.0 14.0
9.9

11.3 8.7
44

16.5

125 45
11.6

10.2 7.8
40

105 45
8.3 0.7
7.9 4.1
30

95 55
465 -205
10.2 4.8
10.0 11.0
12.1 0.9
129 21
16.2

3.9

9.8 9.2

by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Monegal
Montenegro Man
Mood Swings
Mount Athos
Mount Popa

Mr Mozart
Munster
Nimalee

Our Luca
Overkill
Panzdown
Phoneme

Poetic Charmer
Pondus

Pretty Amazing
Rialtor

Rich Gina
Rokanori
Rousseau
Sacramento
Sanblas

Sansom

Savvy Oak
Silkinize
Snipillicious
Spanish Mission
Starsongari
Starvirgo
Stockman

Struck By
Struck By
Summer Passage
Superium

Sweet Margot May
Sword Point
Taksu

The Chosen One
The Map

Think It Over
Tinsnip

Trix Of The Trade
Two Odd Sox
Typhoon Harmony
Ulysses

Unfair Dismissal
Vainstream
Wayanka
Wedgetail

White Hawk
Wounded Soldier

Date

26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
28 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
29 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar

Race

Rosehill Gardens #3
Doomben #9

Ascot #6

Doncaster #4

Rosehill Gardens #3
Rosehill Gardens #6
Morphettville Parks #2
Rosehill Gardens #5
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #3
Avoca#8

Ascot #6

Ascot #5

Rosehill Gardens #10
Mornington #6
Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville Parks #2
Morphettville Parks #7
Ascot #7

Mornington #5
Mornington #6
Morphettville Parks #3
Mornington #7
Doomben #5

Ascot #2

Ascot #2

Rosehill Gardens #7
Morphettville Parks #7
Doomben #9

Rosehill Gardens #7
Mornington #4
Morphettville Parks #6
Tauranga#6
Mornington #7
Doomben #3

Rosehill Gardens #4
Rosehill Gardens #10
Rosehill Gardens #7
Morphettville Parks #7
Rosehill Gardens #7
Ascot #4

Ascot #7
Morphettville Parks #4
Mornington #4
Doomben #9
Benalla#7

Mornington #7
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #5
Avoca#8

Mornington #6

Murray Bridge GH #5

Score/
Starts
16/6
42
6/3
7/1
11/4
16/4

16/5

29/7

78/17
17/5
21/8
4/2
2/11
4/2
4/2
4/2
2/11
3/1
6/2
4/2

Barrier Fred
Factor
12 -0.4
10 29
6 -2.3
8
6 0.4
14 -2.7
9 -0.9
8 -2.8
6 19
3 -0.9
1 -2.8
1 -0.6
10 -0.1
3 0.8
13 16
6 -16
12 -1.2
10 16
8 -04
2 0.8
10 16
12 -16
4 3.9
9 19
2 12
11 12
9 -2.7
3 -2.7
5 31
4 0.8
5 0.8
9 -2.2
10 -3.6
1 35
6 -21
1 23
6 0.0
8 -1.2
3 0.4
5 -2.9
12 -2.0
9 0.8
8 19
11 -4.4
8 -2.3
8 -7.0
5 -1.2
7 -2.9
4 -7.2
7 28

Months
Idle
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Value
9.4

113
10.0

117
10.8

79
10.8

7.1
10.6
10.2

9.4

6.6

7.7
10.7

8.2
9.6

8.1

10.2

7.9
10.0

9.4
113
16.0
10.2
10.9
12.2



27 Mar  Geraldton #7
26 Mar  Rosehill Gardens #8

Value

Emerg

Factor

71 29
6.8

Page 2/2

26 Mar  Doomben #7
26 Mar  Mornington #2
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